T +44 (0)1322 527 629         E light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Data sheet - Page 1
LightGraphix reserve the right to change specifications without notice
Data sheet issued: 10 February 2023
LD242A
Underwater LED Pool Light
NE
W

 57
Ø38
Order Codes and Options
LED colour options Suffix
Extra Warm White (2700K) /LW27
Warm White (3000K) /LW30
White (4000K) - on request /LW40
Cool White (5000K) /LW50
Red /LR
Blue /LB
Green /LG
Amber /LA
*Other LED colour temperatures are available. Please speak to a member of our sales team.
Product codes with output options
1.2W LED at 350mA LD242A-C1-350
1.7W LED at 500mA LD242A-C1-500
2.4W LED at 700mA LD242A-C1-700
Product code LED
colour
Beam
angle
Fixing
Example: LD242A-C1-700 / LW30 / MB / GS / Stainless Steel / 476
LD242A-C1 - 350
- 500
- 701
Glare
shield